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KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member At Large (ISD #833) (Elect 4)

NP
Sharon H. Van Leer
11189

NP
Travis Dahle
3265

NP
Louise Hinz
11147

NP
Bryn Forstner
6896

NP
Elizabeth Bockman 
Eckberg
11843

NP
Katie Schwartz
11729

NP
Juan Huerta
8137

NP
Chad Borseth
5262

NP
Lori Pecchia Michalski
7290

WI
WRITE-IN
313

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Municipal and School District General Election
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Municipal and School District General Election

Office Title: School Board Member At Large (ISD #833) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP
Sharon H. Van Leer

NP
Travis Dahle

NP
Louise Hinz

NP
Bryn Forstner

NP
Elizabeth Bockman 

Eckberg
82 0290 : ST. PAUL PARK P-01 49 31 51 74 47
82 0295 : ST. PAUL PARK P-02 89 40 94 104 97
82 0300 : ST. PAUL PARK P-03 121 45 107 94 122
82 0375 : WOODBURY P-01 385 99 377 169 389
82 0380 : WOODBURY P-02 377 94 351 181 390
82 0385 : WOODBURY P-03 318 81 306 122 317
82 0390 : WOODBURY P-04 467 146 471 233 506
82 0395 : WOODBURY P-05 551 158 494 227 552
82 0400 : WOODBURY P-06 628 200 644 362 690
82 0405 : WOODBURY P-07 262 79 271 157 280
82 0410 : WOODBURY P-08 348 69 368 161 370
82 0415 : WOODBURY P-09 148 54 150 71 153
82 0420 : WOODBURY P-10 664 182 671 386 706
82 0425 : WOODBURY P-11 940 270 977 592 1014
82 0430 : WOODBURY P-12 772 241 751 517 847
82 0435 : WOODBURY P-13 366 160 374 286 418
82 0440 : WOODBURY P-14 331 130 359 224 364
82 0445 : WOODBURY P-15 921 273 866 504 939
82 0450 : WOODBURY P-16 415 156 425 341 456
82 8191 : ISD 833 P09 - NEWPORT 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

221 51 215 132 237

82 9387 : ISD 833 P01 - PARK HIGH SCHOOL 515 121 514 340 541
82 9388 : ISD 833 P02 - COTTAGE GROVE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

534 98 529 340 539

82 9389 : ISD 833 P03 - CRESTVIEW 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

233 62 254 140 247
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Municipal and School District General Election

Office Title: School Board Member At Large (ISD #833) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP
Sharon H. Van Leer

NP
Travis Dahle

NP
Louise Hinz

NP
Bryn Forstner

NP
Elizabeth Bockman 

Eckberg
82 9390 : ISD 833 P04 - DISTRICT 833 
SERVICE CENTER

300 99 288 215 320

82 9391 : ISD 833 P05 - COTTAGE GROVE 
SERVICE CENTER

394 114 400 290 410

82 9392 : ISD 833 P06 - NATIONAL GUARD 
ARMORY

373 112 389 301 409

82 9393 : ISD 833 P07 - PINE HILL 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

131 47 120 122 141

82 9402 : ISD 833 P08 - COTTAGE GROVE 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

336 53 331 211 342

Total: 11189 3265 11147 6896 11843

Precinct NP
Katie Schwartz

NP
Juan Huerta

NP
Chad Borseth

NP
Lori Pecchia 

Michalski

WI
WRITE-IN

82 0290 : ST. PAUL PARK P-01 52 83 43 84 2
82 0295 : ST. PAUL PARK P-02 102 106 69 93 4
82 0300 : ST. PAUL PARK P-03 145 125 64 100 3
82 0375 : WOODBURY P-01 368 223 167 196 7
82 0380 : WOODBURY P-02 394 225 157 221 10
82 0385 : WOODBURY P-03 310 161 138 145 7
82 0390 : WOODBURY P-04 500 297 249 260 5
82 0395 : WOODBURY P-05 524 282 200 263 20
82 0400 : WOODBURY P-06 681 430 299 394 10
82 0405 : WOODBURY P-07 280 192 110 163 2
82 0410 : WOODBURY P-08 363 220 136 198 5
82 0415 : WOODBURY P-09 147 90 66 70 0
82 0420 : WOODBURY P-10 679 434 303 428 2
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Municipal and School District General Election

Office Title: School Board Member At Large (ISD #833) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP
Katie Schwartz

NP
Juan Huerta

NP
Chad Borseth

NP
Lori Pecchia 

Michalski

WI
WRITE-IN

82 0425 : WOODBURY P-11 1004 699 426 632 32
82 0430 : WOODBURY P-12 824 614 350 568 20
82 0435 : WOODBURY P-13 406 326 248 289 22
82 0440 : WOODBURY P-14 350 286 195 234 11
82 0445 : WOODBURY P-15 927 576 422 485 25
82 0450 : WOODBURY P-16 457 386 267 363 19
82 8191 : ISD 833 P09 - NEWPORT 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

228 166 121 145 10

82 9387 : ISD 833 P01 - PARK HIGH SCHOOL 530 366 193 343 15
82 9388 : ISD 833 P02 - COTTAGE GROVE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

551 394 206 343 17

82 9389 : ISD 833 P03 - CRESTVIEW 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

262 162 94 133 8

82 9390 : ISD 833 P04 - DISTRICT 833 
SERVICE CENTER

320 266 147 224 18

82 9391 : ISD 833 P05 - COTTAGE GROVE 
SERVICE CENTER

425 331 188 298 10

82 9392 : ISD 833 P06 - NATIONAL GUARD 
ARMORY

415 331 192 287 16

82 9393 : ISD 833 P07 - PINE HILL 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

145 134 78 118 5

82 9402 : ISD 833 P08 - COTTAGE GROVE 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

340 232 134 213 8

Total: 11729 8137 5262 7290 313
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the Municipal and School 
District General Election held on Tuesday, November 4, 2025 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each 
candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of  the clerk of 
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY).

Witness our official signature at ________________________________ in _________________________ County this _____________ day of ______________, 2025.

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY)

I, __________________________________________________, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY) do hereby certify the within 
and foregoing __________________ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 833 (SOUTH 
WASHINGTON COUNTY) Municipal and School District General Election held on Tuesday, November 4, 2025.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this ________ day of ________________, 2025.

______________________________________________
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